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KTM

SUPER ADVENTURE 1290 S

Covering ground quickly and
effortlessly is what the KTM
1290 SUPER ADVENTURE S is
made for. An Adventure-specced
V-Twin with 160 hp & 138 Nm
means that entire cross-country
journeys are dispatched easily,
while Adaptive Cruise Control
and Semi-active Suspension
together with reworked rider-
focussed ergonomics and
technology bring agility and long
distance comfort to an entirely
new level. It's a bold claim, but
we'll make it - the KTM 1290
SUPER ADVENTURE S is the
new benchmark.

Colors

Technical details

Seat height / Ground clearance:
Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Fuel consumption (/100 km):
CO2 emission (g/km):

Cooling type:

Engine capacity cm? / Valve mechanism / Valves:

Engine power Kw:

Engine torque:

Cylinder / Cylinder diameter:
Stroke:

Starter:

Transmission:

Front suspension travel:

The rear suspension travel:
The front brake / The rear brake:
Front wheel:

Rear wheel:

849 /223

220

23

5.7

134

Liquid cooled
1301 /DOHC /4
118

138

2/108x71

4

Electric

MT6

200

200

Disc 320 mm / Disc 267 mm
120/70/19
170/60/17

Price starting from: 20355-18500 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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